
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241086 HASNA HANAN K F 982
2 UG20240041 SWETHA A D 967
3 UG20240497 ANUSHA.C.SABU 937
4 UG20240761 NAHALA K S 936
5 UG20240477 ALNA ROSE P B 931
6 UG20240340 KRISHNA NANDA K 930
7 UG20240586 ANASWARA PRADEEP 925
8 UG20241515 MIDHU T B 922
9 UG20241481 ARCHANA P M 918

10 UG20240336 CICILIA JOLLY 916
11 UG20240563 SENNA ROSE SEBY 914
12 UG20241421 MARIA ANSON A 914
13 UG20240050 JOTHIKA J 902
14 UG20241032 NADHA. K.T 896
15 UG20240723 BRIGIT BABU PYNADATH 896
16 UG20241083 ANOOJA VADAKOOT KOLADY GEEVER 888
17 UG20240926 NAIMA N H 866
18 UG20240577 ANNA JOJI 864

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240192 ANUJA JOBY 861
2 UG20240460 SIVANI P SURESH 858
3 UG20241131 AHANA VIJI N 856
4 UG20241508 KRISHNA J 852
5 UG20240785 ANN MARIYA SOJAN 848
6 UG20240591 SREYA MADHU 839
7 UG20240715 ARDRA AM 839
8 UG20240085 DEIA DAVIS U 838
9 UG20240294 TANUSREE VISWANATHAN 836

10 UG20240805 ANNA ELIZABETH C P 834
11 UG20240215 JEZIAH THERESA SHEGIN 827
12 UG20240280 G GOUTHAMI 816
13 UG20240603 JYOTHI T H 816
14 UG20241139 HELANA FRANCIS 815
15 UG20240380 ARPITHA K S 812
16 UG20240988 NEHA C M 808
17 UG20241324 ANNA JOHNSON 804
18 UG20241450 ANNA MARIYA G OLAKKENGIL 794
19 UG20241191 DEVIKA A A 791
20 UG20241291 ANN MARIYA J UKKEN 789
21 UG20241114 ANAGHITHA K S 789
22 UG20241522 ARYA REGHU 784
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GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



23 UG20240935 MEERA MANOJ 769
24 UG20240277 CATHERINE JOHNSON 768
25 UG20241300 KRISHNA P NAIR 765
26 UG20240585 GOWRI NANDHANA M P 763
27 UG20240986 GAYATRI SANTOSH 760
28 UG20240284 NEHA KISHORE 756
29 UG20240778 POURNAMI S PRASAD 740
30 UG20240906 ESTHER MARIYA 739
31 UG20240961 ANU P A 730
32 UG20241082 JOFIYA JOJU 729
33 UG20240625 BILHA JOSH K 729
34 UG20240043 BHAGHYALAKSHMI R 727
35 UG20240024 SANIYA C THOMAS 716
36 UG20240015 AISWARYA T H 716
37 UG20240658 ARATHY P S 712
38 UG20240333 ARDHRA HARIHARAN 709
39 UG20241184 HISANA NASARIN M N 707
40 UG20241161 SNEHA PS 698
41 UG20240902 HISANA NASRIN K S 698
42 UG20240351 SIYA SAJEEV 696
43 UG20241044 ANUSREE K S 692
44 UG20241465 ANEESHA P A 690
45 UG20240350 ANJANA V P 685
46 UG20240672 ANN JOBY 683
47 UG20241495 KHADEEJA SAJA AK 683
48 UG20241494 FATHIMA LAIBA P 682
49 UG20240372 SANDRA C C 680
50 UG20241388 HANNAH ROSE FRANCIS 677
51 UG20240237 RIZBA JABBAR 676
52 UG20240813 ANJU C S 674
53 UG20240877 ANJALA SREENI 671
54 UG20240510 AVITHRA A A 668
55 UG20240718 MEEKAL CAROL 664
56 UG20240554 GOURI SHEKAR 652
57 UG20241043 DEVIKA GOPINATHAN 652
58 UG20240880 ARCHANA T S 633
59 UG20240995 ABHIRAMI K.S 629
60 UG20240530 NEVEA MARINA FRANCIS 615
61 UG20240752 MERLEENA P S 599
62 UG20240738 KRISHNAPRIYA T R 594
63 UG20240815 ANGEL MARIYA C B 586
64 UG20240283 NANDANA M S 585
65 UG20240551 ROSNA VARGHESE 567
66 UG20241218 NIRANJANA A R 565
67 UG20240767 ASHITHA P A 557
68 UG20240812 FATHIMATH MEHAROOFA P 556
69 UG20240528 ANGELA THOBIAS 552



70 UG20241038 AMEEHSA CHANDH K S 531
71 UG20240651 KATHIYA HONEY 523
72 UG20240746 SREYA SATHYAN 512
73 UG20241371 ALEENA SAJAN 502
74 UG20241243 SRUTHI S NAIR 474
75 UG20240661 DILSIYA K A 460
76 UG20240827 SANUSHA M 456

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240785 ANN MARIYA SOJAN 848
2 UG20240085 DEIA DAVIS U 838
3 UG20240805 ANNA ELIZABETH C P 834
4 UG20241324 ANNA JOHNSON 804

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241450 ANNA MARIYA G OLAKKENGIL 794
2 UG20241291 ANN MARIYA J UKKEN 789
3 UG20240277 CATHERINE JOHNSON 768
4 UG20240906 ESTHER MARIYA 739
5 UG20240961 ANU P A 730
6 UG20241082 JOFIYA JOJU 729
7 UG20240024 SANIYA C THOMAS 716
8 UG20240672 ANN JOBY 683
9 UG20241388 HANNAH ROSE FRANCIS 677

10 UG20240813 ANJU C S 674
11 UG20240718 MEEKAL CAROL 664
12 UG20240752 MERLEENA P S 599
13 UG20240815 ANGEL MARIYA C B 586
14 UG20240528 ANGELA THOBIAS 552

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240988 NEHA C M 808
2 UG20240658 ARATHY P S 712
3 UG20241161 SNEHA PS 698
4 UG20240767 ASHITHA P A 557
5 UG20241038 AMEEHSA CHANDH K S 531

No Students present in waiting list
SC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 




